
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, NAMSAI

DEPARTMENT:  CIVIL ENGINEERING SESSION: JAN-JUN18    SEM: IV

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35%, Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%

Sl.
No
.

Name Regn No. G 302C CE 402 CE 404 CE 405 CE 406 CE 408 CE 503 Grand
Total

%age

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DEVELOPMENT

HYDRAULICS CIVIL ENGINEERING
DRAWING-II

SURVEYING-I STRUCTURAL
MECHANICS

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

WATER RESOURCE
ENGINEERING

Credit-
>

3 5 2 5 4 4 4 27

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks
>

75 25 0 0 100 75 25 25 25 150 0 0 50 50 100 75 25 25 25 150 75 25 0 0 100 75 25 0 0 100 75 25 0 0 100 800

Roll
No.

1 Shri MIMAR
NYODU

GPN/2016/CE/001 3771 31 17 - - 48 26 13 12 13 64 - - 25 20 45 8 12 17 15 52 17 11 - - 28 8 14 - - 22 11 13 - - 24 283 35.38

2 Shri CHERA
TAGIO

GPN/2016/CE/003 3773 33 15 - - 48 26 22 19 21 88 - - 27 41 68 46 20 18 23 107 37 20 - - 57 30 22 - - 52 19 22 - - 41 461 57.62

3 Shri KAGE
BOJE

GPN/2016/CE/006 3776 26 13 - - 39 21 18 11 18 68 - - 26 37 63 21 18 12 20 71 13 12 - - 25 20 15 - - 35 19 18 - - 37 338 42.25

4 Miss TOY
BOMONG

GPN/2016/CE/007 3777 31 17 - - 48 58 24 18 23 123 - - 30 46 76 26 22 18 20 86 33 24 - - 57 48 24 - - 72 15 22 - - 37 499 62.37

5 Shri NABAM
TAKAM

GPN/2016/CE/008 3778 28 13 - - 41 26 15 17 16 74 - - 24 23 47 43 16 17 18 94 19 13 - - 32 26 15 - - 41 13 17 - - 30 359 44.88

6 Shri NABAM
NIKAM

GPN/2016/CE/009 3779 26 15 - - 41 27 18 14 19 78 - - 24 39 63 27 17 18 20 82 26 18 - - 44 31 18 - - 49 26 18 - - 44 401 50.13

7 Shri TAKAM
TAJA

GPN/2016/CE/011 3781 29 14 - - 43 31 17 11 15 74 - - 22 21 43 18 17 16 17 68 26 12 - - 38 37 13 - - 50 19 17 - - 36 352 44.00

8 Shri CHOW
SOHANTO
LONGKAN

GPN/2016/CE/015 3785 27 13 - - 40 32 18 18 16 84 - - 24 25 49 13 16 12 17 58 30 13 - - 43 26 16 - - 42 16 18 - - 34 350 43.75

9 Shri JOMO
JANU

GPN/2016/CE/016 3786 29 13 - - 42 40 13 11 14 78 - - 21 20 41 13 15 AB 16 44 32 10 - - 42 7 13 - - 20 9 16 - - 25 292 36.50

10 Shri KALI
TAIPODIA

GPN/2016/CE/017 3787 27 13 - - 40 13 17 17 15 62 - - 29 33 62 17 19 18 20 74 32 14 - - 46 27 16 - - 43 15 19 - - 34 361 45.12

11 Shri BAMANG
ABUNIKUM

GPN/2016/CE/018 3788 9 14 - - 23 12 18 11 16 57 - - 22 35 57 8 19 10 19 56 13 14 - - 27 11 15 - - 26 4 17 - - 21 267 33.38

12 Shri KARRI
RIBA

GPN/2016/CE/019 3789 37 14 - - 51 38 20 12 20 90 - - 30 38 68 37 18 12 20 87 41 11 - - 52 20 14 - - 34 20 18 - - 38 420 52.50

13 Shri MILLO
HAKHE

GPN/2016/CE/022 3792 26 18 - - 44 32 21 14 19 86 - - 26 37 63 26 20 18 21 85 36 14 - - 50 26 16 - - 42 15 19 - - 34 404 50.50

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLICABLE
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14 Shri TASSO
TALO RAJIV

GPN/2016/CE/023 3793 35 18 - - 53 40 20 19 22 101 - - 31 40 71 31 22 19 18 90 43 18 - - 61 29 21 - - 50 26 20 - - 46 472 59.00

15 Miss OYIMANG
TASING

GPN/2016/CE/024 3794 44 19 - - 63 46 24 20 24 114 - - 32 44 76 39 22 16 20 97 53 25 - - 78 30 25 - - 55 29 22 - - 51 534 66.75

16 Shri PUNUNG
NINGYEE

GPN/2016/CE/026 3796 34 15 - - 49 30 23 19 22 94 - - 32 43 75 22 23 20 23 88 39 20 - - 59 26 23 - - 49 11 23 - - 34 448 56.00

17 Shri NGURANG
PETER

GPN/2016/CE/027 3797 5 14 - - 19 11 19 18 15 63 - - 25 36 61 19 17 14 20 70 16 14 - - 30 5 16 - - 21 11 19 - - 30 294 36.75

18 Shri HEWSENG
ENLING

GPN/2016/CE/028 3798 26 15 - - 41 27 18 12 16 73 - - 22 33 55 13 19 14 21 67 31 16 - - 47 14 17 - - 31 13 21 - - 34 348 43.50

19 Shri CHOU
KINGMANDAA

WAILONG

GPN/2015/CE/007 3460 26 10 - - 36 8 11 14 14 47 - - 26 24 50 5 10 AB 12 27 34 10 - - 44 6 11 - - 17 11 10 - - 21 242 30.25

20 Miss PREETI
MILI

GPN/2015/CE/024 3477 16 12 - - 28 6 17 12 16 51 - - 21 30 51 12 15 AB 13 40 9 10 - - 19 2 12 - - 14 11 15 - - 26 229 28.62
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